April 15, 2025

Standings

WeRev4s FF - Winter 25

Team

the chokers??

Ghost Team

Sets, Digs, and Block & Roll
Kiss my pass

Two Dudes & Two Vets
Taco(s) Y Burrito(s)

Nice Dig

Won

Or b b oo

Lost

N~No h~DWNO

Win %o
1.000
714
571
.500
.500
.143
.000

GF
21
15
11
14
12

GA

10
10
12
18
19
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