Standings

WeRev4s FF - Winter 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
the chokers??	8	0	1.000	21	3
Ghost Team	5	2	.714	15	6
Sets, Digs, and Block & Roll	4	3	.571	11	10
Kiss my pass	4	4	.500	14	10
Two Dudes & Two Vets	4	4	.500	12	12
Taco(s) Y Burrito(s)	1	6	.143	3	18
Nice Dig	0	7	.000	2	19

April 15, 2025 Page 1 of 1